Bricon -

FISA REZULTATE +++

26/09/22 18:51:57

00031789

Licenta
Adresa

Cursa
Imbarcare

Data
24/09/22

Numele

STEJARULUI NR7

Set timp Ceas

172223

17:22:23

Data
26/09/22

+254047.00

5200 7026 240922

172223 172223 260922 185128 185128

JO U WNRE

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
2.3
24
25

C51513 K0
C55A784C
C5F43C15
C51512DF
C5F43A80
C55A7B79
(C5F43D66
51514AF
C5F43A73
C5AA029A
C5F43ABA
C5F43C56
C5F43CB6
C55A79FF
C55AE533
ChHil514 55
C5F43C2F
C5F43B43
C5AA03Ce6
C5151279
C5F43B79
C5F432AR9
C5AA6C3C
C5AA0153
C55A7986

25151356

~—t
=t

>5F43CBO

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
319
40
41
42

Comisia

C55A7B8A
C5F43B86
C5151.33¢€
C55A7816
C5F43B6A
C55A7A7F
C5AA6CE5
C5F43B3C
C5AA035F
C55AE3AC
C5151519
C5F43A5A
C5F43CAC
C5F43D5C
C5F43B70

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO

RO

=D —
-2 -

0724232
0724212
0724216
0724262
0724207
0724247
0724260
0786428
0724248
0724219
0786432
0724245
0724249
0724261
0724224
0724213
0724276
0724267
0724268
0786426
0724228
0724253
0724204
0724217
0724208
0724209
0724201
0724210
0757825
0724280
0724252
0724233
0724264
0724246
0724250
0724239
0724275
0786430
0786423
0724205
0724266
0724222

DAVIDESCU MARIAN BREAZA
XX: +450911.00 YY:
EN%QQGMA\mJ
Timp Ceas Diferenta
18:51:28 18:51:28 + 0.00
+0.00
Cronom OL

25/09/22 11:17:21 38
25/09/22 11:17:36 6
25/09/22 11:20:10 34
25/09/22 11:20:16 7
25/09/22 11:21:21 4
25/09/22 11:22:10 27
25/09/22 11:23:07 1
25/09/22 11:23:09 14
25/09/22 11:23:13 32
25/09/22 11:23:15 9
25/09/22 11:24:43 17
25/09/22 11:24:44 39
25/09/22 11:24:46 42
25/09/22 11:24:49 8
25/09/22 11:25:34 18
25/09/22 11:25:36 5
25/09/22 11:25:44 31
25/09/22 11:25:44 3
25/09/22 11:26:22 28l
25/09/22 11:26:27 28
25/09/22 11:27:33 11
25/09/22 11:27:35 10
25/09/22 11:27:38 19
25/09/22 11:27:49 30
25/09/22 11:27:52 29
25/09/22 11:31:08 33
25/09/22 11:31:15 26
25/09/22 11:21:16 35
25/09/22 11:31:18 40
25/09/22 11:31:23 41
25/09/22 11:31:23 15
25/09/22 11:33:49 23
25/09/22 11:33:50 13
25/09/22 11:33:52 37
25/09/22 11:34:02 43
25/09/22 11:35:03 20
25/09/22 11:35:06 22
25/09/22 11:36:1 12
25/09/22 11:36:24 24
25/09/22 11:36:26 2
25/09/22 11:39:43 16
25/09/22 11:45:04 25

OK
OK

OK




Club uniB06B205102

DAVIDESCU MARIAN
XX: +450911.00

BREAZA

YY: +254047.00

Bricon - Xtreme BRX-A2698 RO VO03.17
Licenta : 00031789 Numele

Adresa : STEJARULUI NR7

Cursa ¢ 7026 5200
Imbarcare Citire
Data Set timp Ceas Data
24/09/22 17:22:23 17:22:23 26/09/22

Timp Ceas
18:51:28  18:51:28

#. Cod El1. Numar

inel

43 C51512CA RO

-22-

Semnatu

l

Diferenta
+ 0.00
OL Ev
36 OK
Comisia

A
ﬂecﬁ&od\ @\c(%

(’L‘ I CZ"—%_




