

Bricon - Xtreme BRX-A2698 RO V03.17 Club uniB06B205102

Licenta : 00031789 Numele : DAVIDESCU MARIAN BREAZA
 Adresa : STEJARULUI NR7 XX: +450911.00 YY: +254047.00

Cursa : 7026 5200
 Imbarcare Citire
 Data Set timp Ceas Data Timp Ceas Diferenta
 24/09/22 17:22:23 17:22:23 26/09/22 18:51:28 18:51:28 + 0.00

5200 7026 240922 172223 172223 260922 185128 185128 +0.00

#.	Cod El.	Numar inel	Color	Data	Cronom.	OL	Ev.
1	C51513E0	RO -22-	0724232	25/09/22	11:17:21	38	OK
2	C55A784C	RO -22-	0724212	25/09/22	11:17:36	6	OK
3	C5F43C15	RO -22-	0724216	25/09/22	11:20:10	34	OK
4	C51512DF	RO -22-	0724262	25/09/22	11:20:16	7	OK
5	C5F43A80	RO -22-	0724207	25/09/22	11:21:21	4	OK
6	C55A7B79	RO -22-	0724247	25/09/22	11:22:10	27	OK
7	C5F43D66	RO -22-	0724260	25/09/22	11:23:07	1	OK
8	C51514AF	RO -22-	0786428	25/09/22	11:23:09	14	OK
9	C5F43A73	RO -22-	0724248	25/09/22	11:23:13	32	OK
10	C5AA029A	RO -22-	0724219	25/09/22	11:23:15	9	OK
11	C5F43ABA	RO -22-	0786432	25/09/22	11:24:43	17	OK
12	C5F43C56	RO -22-	0724245	25/09/22	11:24:44	39	OK
13	C5F43CB6	RO -22-	0724249	25/09/22	11:24:46	42	OK
14	C55A79FF	RO -22-	0724261	25/09/22	11:24:49	8	OK
15	C55AE533	RO -22-	0724224	25/09/22	11:25:34	18	OK
16	C5151455	RO -22-	0724213	25/09/22	11:25:36	5	OK
17	C5F43C2F	RO -22-	0724276	25/09/22	11:25:44	31	OK
18	C5F43B43	RO -22-	0724267	25/09/22	11:25:44	3	OK
19	C5AA03C6	RO -22-	0724268	25/09/22	11:26:22	21	OK
20	C5151279	RO -22-	0786426	25/09/22	11:26:27	28	OK
21	C5F43B79	RO -22-	0724228	25/09/22	11:27:33	11	OK
22	C5F43AA9	RO -22-	0724253	25/09/22	11:27:35	10	OK
23	C5AA6C3C	RO -22-	0724204	25/09/22	11:27:38	19	OK
24	C5AA0153	RO -22-	0724217	25/09/22	11:27:49	30	OK
25	C55A7986	RO -22-	0724208	25/09/22	11:27:52	29	OK
26	C5151356	RO -22-	0724209	25/09/22	11:31:08	33	OK
27	C5F43CB0	RO -22-	0724201	25/09/22	11:31:15	26	OK
28	C55A7B8A	RO -22-	0724210	25/09/22	11:31:16	35	OK
29	C5F43B86	RO -22-	0757825	25/09/22	11:31:18	40	OK
30	C515133C	RO -22-	0724280	25/09/22	11:31:21	41	OK
31	C55A7816	RO -22-	0724252	25/09/22	11:31:23	15	OK
32	C5F43B6A	RO -22-	0724233	25/09/22	11:33:49	23	OK
33	C55A7A7F	RO -22-	0724264	25/09/22	11:33:50	13	OK
34	C5AA6C65	RO -22-	0724246	25/09/22	11:33:52	37	OK
35	C5F43B3C	RO -22-	0724250	25/09/22	11:34:02	43	OK
36	C5AA035F	RO -22-	0724239	25/09/22	11:35:03	20	OK
37	C55AE3AC	RO -22-	0724275	25/09/22	11:35:06	22	OK
38	C5151519	RO -22-	0786430	25/09/22	11:36:18	12	OK
39	C5F43A5A	RO -22-	0786423	25/09/22	11:36:24	24	OK
40	C5F43CAC	RO -22-	0724205	25/09/22	11:36:26	2	OK
41	C5F43D5C	RO -22-	0724266	25/09/22	11:39:43	16	OK
42	C5F43B70	RO -22-	0724222	25/09/22	11:45:04	25	OK

Semnatura

Numele

Comisia

 Bricon - Xtreme BRX-A2698 RO V03.17 Club uniB06B205102

Licenta : 00031789 Numele : DAVIDESCU MARIAN BREAZA
 Adresa : STEJARULUI NR7 XX: +450911.00 YY: +254047.00

Cursa : 7026 5200
 Imbarcare Citire
 Data Set timp Ceas Data Timp Ceas Diferenta
 24/09/22 17:22:23 17:22:23 26/09/22 18:51:28 18:51:28 + 0.00

 5200 7026 240922 172223 172223 260922 185128 185128 +0.00

#.	Cod El.	Numar inel	Color	Data	Cronom.	OL	Ev.
43	C51512CA	RO -22- 0724215		25/09/22	13:08:41	36	OK

 Imbarcati : 43

Semnaturi

Numele

Comisia

Bre



Monte CJ
 Bărbos. Buz
 Pincemă Cuz